## Advanced Energy to Present at Two Upcoming Investor Conferences

Nov 30, 2018 7:50 AM

FORT COLLINS, Colo., Nov. 30, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Advanced Energy Industries, Inc. (NASDAQ: AEIS), a global leader in innovative power and control technologies, announced today that Yuval Wasserman, President and CEO, and Paul Oldham, EVP and CFO, will be presenting at two upcoming investor conferences.

2018 Wells Fargo Tech Summit

Date: December 5, 2018

Location: Stein Eriksen Lodge in Park City, Utah

Presentation Time: 3:55 p.m.

7th Annual NYC Summit 2018

Date: December 11, 2018

Location: Parker New York Hotel in New York City

Time: Afternoon round robin session: 1:00 p.m. to 3:30 p.m.

The NYC Summit is by invitation only and is open to accredited investors and publishing research analysts. To RSVP for the NYC Summit, please contact either of the Summit's co-chairs.

Laura J. Guerrant-Oiye Guerrant Associates Phone: (808) 960-2642

Email: lguerrant@guerrantir.com

Claire E. McAdams Headgate Partners LLC Phone: (530) 265-9899

Email: claire@headgatepartners.com

## **About Advanced Energy**

Advanced Energy (Nasdaq: AEIS) is a global leader in the design and manufacturing of highly engineered, precision power conversion, measurement and control solutions for mission-critical applications and processes. AE's power solutions enable customer innovation in complex semiconductor and industrial manufacturing applications. With engineering know-how and responsive service and support around the globe, the company builds collaborative partnerships to meet technology advances, propel growth for its customers and innovate the future of power. Advanced Energy has devoted more than three decades to perfecting power for its global customers and is headquartered in Fort Collins, Colorado, USA. For more information, visit www.advancedenergy.com.

Advanced Energy | Precision. Power. Performance.

## For more information, contact:

Brian Smith Advanced Energy Indus (970) 407-6555 ir@aei.com	stries, Inc.

Source: Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.